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XXIX Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 19. - 20.10.2018

Event 4 Men, 100m Medley Open
19.10.2018 - 16:05 Paulina Wolniewicz / Katarzyna Baranowska Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

JUNIOR (2002-2005)

1. URYNIUK Pawel 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 57.08 684 26.40 30.68
2. ZHURAVEL Nazar 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 58.39 639 28.00 30.39
3. SAVICKAS Aleksas 03 Lithuanian Swimming Federation 58.68 629 27.82 30.86
4. CELINSKI Jakub 02 KS Narwal 58.92 622 27.12 31.80
5. KAZMIERCZAK Bruno 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:00.10 586 26.35 33.75
6. WROBLEWSKI Kamil 02 UKS ORKA Luban 1:00.34 579 27.62 32.72
7. SYNOWIEC Mikolaj 02 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:01.04 559 28.14 32.90
8. FERENC Filip 02 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:01.28 553 28.24 33.04
9. ZDZIEBLO Piotr 02 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:01.51 546 28.20 33.31

10. SZCZEPANOWSKI Jakub 02 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1:01.59 544 29.09 32.50
11. BUBAK Dawid SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:01.67 542 29.73 31.94
12. GAWRON Oliwier 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:01.68 542 28.02 33.66
13. WRABEC Szymon 04 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:02.16 529 27.96 34.20
14. GILZYNSKI Szymon 02 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:02.67 517 28.66 34.01
15. CZAJA Marco 03 KS START Opole 1:03.05 507 29.46 33.59
16. KRAWCZYK Jakub 03 MKP ASTROMAL Leszno 1:03.11 506 30.03 33.08
17. BIDOWANIEC Kacper 03 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 1:03.14 505 28.48 34.66
18. TARASEWICZ Marccel 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:03.29 501 29.29 34.00
19. OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1:03.87 488 29.88 33.99
20. KLEKOWSKI Wiktor 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:04.14 482 30.49 33.65
21. NOSARZEWSKI Kornel 03 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park 1:04.38 476 29.41 34.97
22. HATLAS Michal 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:04.73 469 30.55 34.18
23. MOSIAK Mikolaj 03 MKP ATOL Olesnica 1:04.90 465 30.13 34.77
24. KNICHAL Dominik 02 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:05.03 462 30.27 34.76
25. SARNOWICZ Wiktor 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:05.30 457 30.52 34.78
26. PADARZ Dawid 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:05.34 456 29.86 35.48
27. ROMANOWSKI Dawid 03 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow L. 1:05.69 448 30.86 34.83
28. PAWLOWSKI Dominik 02 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:05.75 447 30.00 35.75
29. KRZYSZTYNSKI Jan 02 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:06.58 431 30.16 36.42

KOWALSKI Jakub 02 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1:06.58 431 31.15 35.43
31. MALINOWSKI Jakub 03 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1:06.83 426 30.87 35.96
32. WOJCIECHOWSKI Kajetan 03 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1:06.86 425 30.62 36.24
33. CIEMNIAK Maciej 04 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 1:06.97 423 30.15 36.82
34. REVAITIS Modestas 05 Lithuanian Swimming Federation 1:07.50 413 30.44 37.06
35. ISKRA Szymon 04 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow L. 1:07.73 409 33.05 34.68
36. RYTKOWSKI Alex 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:07.85 407 32.36 35.49
37. MARUWKA Bruno 03 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 1:07.95 405 31.12 36.83
38. CYGAN-DUSZYNSKI Michal 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:08.80 390 32.65 36.15
39. RAPALA Tomasz 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:09.36 381 32.35 37.01
40. LESNIEWSKI Patryk 03 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow L. 1:10.16 368 31.63 38.53
41. ZDANOWICZ Pawel 05 MKP ATOL Olesnica 1:10.30 366 33.90 36.40
42. DEBICKI Maciej 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:12.12 339 34.60 37.52
43. WALCZYNSKI Maksymilian 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:12.18 338 33.24 38.94
44. BORYCZKA Dominik 04 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 1:12.84 329 33.14 39.70
45. ZABA Mateusz 05 KS START Opole 1:13.31 323 35.18 38.13
46. SZYMANSKI Alan 05 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 1:13.55 319 35.12 38.43
47. LECH Mateusz 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 1:14.36 309 34.43 39.93
48. SAWICKI Michal 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:14.39 309 35.35 39.04
49. PUPKA Filip 04 UKS CITY ZEN Poznan 1:14.56 307 35.27 39.29
50. MALACZYNSKI Jakub 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:14.70 305 34.74 39.96
51. FALKOWSKI Wiktor 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:16.76 281 35.37 41.39
52. CEMBALA Karol 05 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:17.33 275 35.34 41.99
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XXIX Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 19. - 20.10.2018

Event 4, Boys, 100m Medley, JUNIOR (2002-2005)

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

53. JACUKIEWICZ Jakub 04 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 1:17.74 270 35.10 42.64
54. MATUSIAK Mikolaj 05 UKS Krosnicka Przystan 1:17.77 270 36.45 41.32
55. MARUWKA Adrian 05 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 1:19.75 250 37.38 42.37
56. WIERZBICKI Przemyslaw 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:19.85 249 36.53 43.32
57. CZUSZ Nataniel 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:20.07 247 38.26 41.81
58. MONICA Milosz 05 CKS ORKA szczecin 1:20.58 243 37.93 42.65
59. KARMELITA Christian 05 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:24.85 208 40.50 44.35
60. WOHLGETAN Filip 05 KS POSNANIA Poznan 1:26.00 200 40.33 45.67
61. WYSZYNSKI Mateusz 03 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 1:33.70 154 45.00 48.70

Open

1. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 KS WARTA Poznan 53.37 837 25.41 27.96
2. RAPSYS Danas 95 Lithuanian Swimming Federation 53.54 829 24.29 29.25
3. SIDLAUSKAS Andrius 97 Lithuanian Swimming Federation 54.90 769 25.80 29.10
4. ZBUTOWICZ Karol 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 55.82 731 25.31 30.51
5. CHUDY Michal 97 KS WARTA Poznan 56.12 720 24.81 31.31
6. SZWEDZKI Dawid 94 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 56.55 703 26.97 29.58
7. WARZOCHA Albert 01 UKS CITY ZEN Poznan 56.61 701 26.18 30.43
8. URYNIUK Pawel 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 57.08 684 26.40 30.68
9. GORAJ Marcin 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 57.63 664 26.07 31.56

10. KARNIK Kacper 01 MKS WODNIK Radom 57.94 654 26.40 31.54
11. MIKOLAJCZYK Michal 99 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 58.10 648 27.28 30.82
12. ZHURAVEL Nazar 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 58.39 639 28.00 30.39
13. SAVICKAS Aleksas 03 Lithuanian Swimming Federation 58.68 629 27.82 30.86
14. KOMOROWSKI Jan 01 MKS TROJKA Lodz 58.71 628 27.71 31.00
15. CELINSKI Jakub 02 KS Narwal 58.92 622 27.12 31.80
16. ADAMCZAK Jakub 01 UKS SHARK Rudna 59.15 614 27.90 31.25
17. POWROZNIK Konrad 97 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 59.32 609 27.42 31.90
18. MALEC Mikolaj 01 MKS TROJKA Lodz 59.72 597 26.64 33.08
19. SACHA Kamil 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 59.90 592 28.19 31.71
20. REDON Alexandre 95 AZS AWF Wroclaw 1:00.05 587 27.39 32.66
21. KAZMIERCZAK Bruno 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:00.10 586 26.35 33.75
22. SZCZUTKOWSKI Robert 98 AZS AWF Wroclaw 1:00.17 584 28.13 32.04
23. WROBLEWSKI Kamil 02 UKS ORKA Luban 1:00.34 579 27.62 32.72
24. MUSZYNSKI Wiktor 01 UKS CITY ZEN Poznan 1:00.49 574 28.13 32.36
25. SAWICKI Oskar 01 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park 1:00.74 567 27.97 32.77
26. SYNOWIEC Mikolaj 02 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:01.04 559 28.14 32.90
27. SKIERSKI Radoslaw 00 MKP WODNIK 29 Tychy 1:01.17 556 27.61 33.56
28. FERENC Filip 02 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:01.28 553 28.24 33.04
29. ZDZIEBLO Piotr 02 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:01.51 546 28.20 33.31
30. SZCZEPANOWSKI Jakub 02 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1:01.59 544 29.09 32.50
31. BUBAK Dawid SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:01.67 542 29.73 31.94
32. GAWRON Oliwier 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:01.68 542 28.02 33.66
33. SZAL Jacek 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:01.75 540 26.78 34.97
34. ZUKOWSKI Maciej 93 AZS AWF Wroclaw 1:01.83 538 28.57 33.26
35. BALICKI Michal 00 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:02.07 532 27.96 34.11
36. WRABEC Szymon 04 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:02.16 529 27.96 34.20
37. JOCHYMEK Oskar 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:02.42 523 29.09 33.33
38. GILZYNSKI Szymon 02 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:02.67 517 28.66 34.01
39. CZAJA Marco 03 KS START Opole 1:03.05 507 29.46 33.59
40. KRAWCZYK Jakub 03 MKP ASTROMAL Leszno 1:03.11 506 30.03 33.08
41. BIDOWANIEC Kacper 03 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 1:03.14 505 28.48 34.66
42. TARASEWICZ Marccel 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:03.29 501 29.29 34.00
43. KOSTANOWICZ Artur 98 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park 1:03.43 498 28.38 35.05
44. OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1:03.87 488 29.88 33.99
45. KLEKOWSKI Wiktor 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:04.14 482 30.49 33.65
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XXIX Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 19. - 20.10.2018

Event 4, Men, 100m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

46. MARCIOW Jakub 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:04.23 480 28.79 35.44
47. NOSARZEWSKI Kornel 03 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park 1:04.38 476 29.41 34.97
48. HATLAS Michal 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:04.73 469 30.55 34.18
49. MOSIAK Mikolaj 03 MKP ATOL Olesnica 1:04.90 465 30.13 34.77
50. KNICHAL Dominik 02 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:05.03 462 30.27 34.76
51. SARNOWICZ Wiktor 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:05.30 457 30.52 34.78
52. PADARZ Dawid 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:05.34 456 29.86 35.48
53. ROMANOWSKI Dawid 03 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow L. 1:05.69 448 30.86 34.83
54. PAWLOWSKI Dominik 02 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:05.75 447 30.00 35.75
55. KRZYSZTYNSKI Jan 02 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:06.58 431 30.16 36.42

KOWALSKI Jakub 02 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1:06.58 431 31.15 35.43
57. MALINOWSKI Jakub 03 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1:06.83 426 30.87 35.96
58. WOJCIECHOWSKI Kajetan 03 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1:06.86 425 30.62 36.24
59. CIEMNIAK Maciej 04 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 1:06.97 423 30.15 36.82
60. REVAITIS Modestas 05 Lithuanian Swimming Federation 1:07.50 413 30.44 37.06
61. ISKRA Szymon 04 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow L. 1:07.73 409 33.05 34.68
62. RYTKOWSKI Alex 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:07.85 407 32.36 35.49
63. MARUWKA Bruno 03 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 1:07.95 405 31.12 36.83
64. CYGAN-DUSZYNSKI Michal 04 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:08.80 390 32.65 36.15
65. RAPALA Tomasz 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:09.36 381 32.35 37.01
66. LESNIEWSKI Patryk 03 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow L. 1:10.16 368 31.63 38.53
67. ZDANOWICZ Pawel 05 MKP ATOL Olesnica 1:10.30 366 33.90 36.40
68. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian IKS AWF Warszawa 1:11.12 353 34.39 36.73
69. DEBICKI Maciej 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:12.12 339 34.60 37.52
70. WALCZYNSKI Maksymilian 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:12.18 338 33.24 38.94
71. BORYCZKA Dominik 04 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 1:12.84 329 33.14 39.70
72. ZABA Mateusz 05 KS START Opole 1:13.31 323 35.18 38.13
73. SZYMANSKI Alan 05 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 1:13.55 319 35.12 38.43
74. LECH Mateusz 05 UKS KORAL Wroclaw 1:14.36 309 34.43 39.93
75. SAWICKI Michal 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:14.39 309 35.35 39.04
76. PUPKA Filip 04 UKS CITY ZEN Poznan 1:14.56 307 35.27 39.29
77. MALACZYNSKI Jakub 03 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:14.70 305 34.74 39.96
78. FALKOWSKI Wiktor 04 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:16.76 281 35.37 41.39
79. CEMBALA Karol 05 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:17.33 275 35.34 41.99
80. JACUKIEWICZ Jakub 04 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 1:17.74 270 35.10 42.64
81. MATUSIAK Mikolaj 05 UKS Krosnicka Przystan 1:17.77 270 36.45 41.32
82. MARUWKA Adrian 05 UPKS WODNIK Rawicz 1:19.75 250 37.38 42.37
83. WIERZBICKI Przemyslaw 05 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:19.85 249 36.53 43.32
84. CZUSZ Nataniel 05 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:20.07 247 38.26 41.81
85. MONICA Milosz 05 CKS ORKA szczecin 1:20.58 243 37.93 42.65
86. KARMELITA Christian 05 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 1:24.85 208 40.50 44.35
87. WOHLGETAN Filip 05 KS POSNANIA Poznan 1:26.00 200 40.33 45.67
88. WYSZYNSKI Mateusz 03 MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny 1:33.70 154 45.00 48.70


